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PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Anjali Singh Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1586 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 31 Oct 1999 Application Received | 26-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113920 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 11-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORh/IIEIEghITI;—NT LI ASITIINEOREIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Shradﬁgﬁazaejﬁﬁé Asst. 10-07-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 28-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 29-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Anil Sharma - Police Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 07-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 26-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Exzeo Software Pvt Ltd

Exzeo Software Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed
From: 21-11-2022 21-11-2022

To: 20-02-2023 20-02-2023
Designation: Data Consultant Data Consultant
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Contract got over

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Shraddha Rajput - Asst.
Manager-HR, Exzeo Software Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shraddha Rajput - Asst. Manager-HR

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu 10=Jul+25 1:40 PM

Exzeo Human Resources <hr@exzeo.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Anjali Singh (2)- GQ-AMRSN-1586- Exzeo Software Pvt Ltd

To Akshatha
Cc  Jayakumar Velu - Goldguest Global'; "ex employment’
Hi,

Please find the details below.

Thanks and Regards,
Human Resources

E (ZEO
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Annexure 1 (b)

The 1023 T3 W
Exzeo Human Resources <hri@exzeo.com:
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Anjali Singh (2)- GQ-AMRSN-1586- Exzeo Software Pwt Lid

Dear SirjMadam,
Waim Greetings from GoldQuest Gobaltl
W are an Emgployee Background Verification Organization, We have been authorized 1o conduct Ex-Empioyment Verification on behalf of an cllent organization of your former Emgloyes Anjel $ingh for employment purposes,

Fidknwing ade the details provided by the candidate to an onganization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs eolumn

HR fVarifiar Inputy
Candidata's Particulary [Plassa substantiate hera)

Company Name Exzag Softwane Pt Ltd Enpd Sofrware Pyt L1d
Candidate Hema Anjali Singh Anfall Singh
From [Date of koining] 00 21 Mowember 2022 21 Hovember ;M?
Ta {Date of Exit/Refirving) 0 February 2023 10 Febawary 2023
Designation [Az the thme of lesving the companyl: Data Congultant Dt Consuftant
Employes CodefiliBo Plesse Provide
Salarg/LTC: Pleave Pronide
Wk this podfticon; Permanent/ Temporany Lontractual Pleaie Prervide Contraciua
Superdiors Neme Plesse Provide Sousrabs Jindal
Reavon for Leaving Pleste Prondde Contract get over
Rehine EllgiiBy I "MD" kindy confirm the reston) {Phease fill in 1he delivan infarmation]
Exit formallthes completed: [YesfMa) |Please fill in the felevant Information] ey

Kindly coafiom attached Relieving letter fdetursent B aatbesticne? e
Aryy Integrity [ Daciplinary bssuss during the smiploymant tenurs? [if

“Far" Plaase sxplain briefly) Mo

Asiy Misappropristeon of Furd ¥ (Il “Yes® Plesss axplain briafly) N

DATA = BREACH of sny kind i

Arry important Point Apart from the Above if relewant in making right

hiring decizion, Flesse lats us know:

werified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation] Shraddha Rajput. Asst, Mansger-HR
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh

Emp Code: 703379393 OHR ID : 703379393 & E-Code :
697534

From: 10-01-2024 10-01-2024

To: 24-05-2025 24-05-2025

Designation: Associate Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst), Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

| HAfVerifiar ingaits
Candidata’s Particulars (Planss substantiate hera)
Company Mame Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Anjall Singh
From [Date of Joining) 03 10 -lanuary-2024
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 24 May 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the comgarm): Asspriale
Employee Code/1D/No 703379393
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Wi this position: Permanent) Termporary/Contractyal Please Provide
Supendsor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility {If "NO” kindly confirm the reasan) [Flease fill In the relevant information]
Exit formalities compdeted: {Yes/No) [Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm anached Reliedng letter fdocument is authenticata?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please axplainfeomment briefly

DIATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Abowve if relevant in making right
hiring datision, Maase lats us know:

Werified By { Mame, Contact Numnber & Designation)

Flease Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await vour response for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703379393
E-CODE 697534
NAME Miss Anjali Singh
DATE OF JOINING 10-Jan-24
DATE OF RELIEVING 24-May-25
DESIGNATION Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Suneet Tyagi

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal

HRSS(PeopleFirst)
QE‘HF)GC!‘ | Transformation Happens Here
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh

Enroll No: 17RLADBCOMO000009 17RLADBCOMO000009

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-02 2021-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date: 29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Enrol No. 17TRLADBCOMOO0O09

Roll No. 17058503047

Anivergity of Delbi

aIfoTSg-F=1aa % Bachelor of Commerce

(.

e R ST ¥ R G.2020 3 UM & SWE
AT i 3 % Aoz g ™

P 2021 & SeTd-GARE A 36 U yeE H TS | _
s

This is to certify that having been examing;liﬁ"iﬁzn and found qualified
for the degree of Bachéﬁr of Commerce

Anquifs'i;agh D/o Amardeep

was awarded the'ﬁ';id degree at the Convocation held in 2021.

Division : First

243 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

g - N.‘VE[R}SEH OF DELHI

| v (o

geriad Reeht, R 27 wwadl, 2021 i

b : 3 ﬁﬁﬁﬁaaﬁam

i ETE‘::T 1 S D 2T Febome 31 Vice Chancellor =
ey of b LT R

___________ SR SR ‘J;
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anjali Singh

Anjali Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

MName Anjali Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 5

Case ID GO-AMRSN-1586

Current Group World Chack

Gender Famalsa Date of Birth 31 Oct 1998

Last Screened 27 May 2025 06:39 Case Created 27 May 2025 06:39
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screaning Mo

Archived Mo Hame Transpasition Yas

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches 5 Positive: O Possible: O False: 5 Unspecified: O
Unresolved Matches
M Anjali Singh
Dt Pl it FraOS200h, 41
Pringssd By Hemerdar Famar

Grzsap Woeld Chec w LSEG FP"II%EU IGEMCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Resolutlon  Maiching

Status Entity s

FALSE Anpsll SINGH  TT42080

FALSE Anjall SINGH  J0SB1EZ

FALSE Anjsll SINGH 1784852

FALSE Anjal SINGH  G1417T3

FALSE Pannp BIEI B55EROT
hamg Asgak fgh
e Prisnsd 270 W28, 0551
Piintnd By Hemendar K
Croup Wierid Cheok

)

SiC

BDRDUAL

ENDIDUAL

NDNADLIAL

INDINTDUAL

INDIADL AL

FEMALE

Annexure 4 (b)

IND

BNDY

BND

INDY

IR

IND

BGD,

IND

Risk

Lhnkr o)

Ltk g

Uhrkiry )

stk o

Lhvkir oo

o
Reaazon

MO MATCH
NO MATCH
RO MATCH

O MATCH

RO MATCH

Eety -
100%

Exnct -
100%

YO LSEG fuscence
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Annexure 4 (c)

27 May 2025 06:40 Hemendar Kumar 5 World-Chack malcheas
resolved as Falsa

27 May 2025 06:39 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor

27 May 2025 06:38 Hemendar Kumar Mew Casa ad:lad Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al Srmestamps in s export ane in UTE and may be in vanaros with: the locale me shown on the spplicabon
Legal Nolice

The contents of thes: record ane prvabe and confidential and should not-be Ssolosed to thrd parties unless: (V) the iems of yoor agesemont wish LEEG aliow youl 1o
do 30 {ii] e necord subjecd reguesls any dasa that you may hold oo Sham. and such dala includes ther World: Check mecoed, or (§i) you ane under sorme obher fegal
obiigabon 0 do-so. You must monsider and abide by yoor own obhigations (n relation o the data preaoy rights of indiaduals and must modfy them of your intenbion
1o search agains! Wand-Check and prowide Shem wen information contained in ghe Wioeld-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the content of this repart
wathourt making independent checks o werify the information containesd theren. indormation cormsfated s necessanly bned and should be read by you in the comiesd o
fhe fuller celais available in tha exiemal sources io which links ane provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underdying sources must ba verfied with
the: record subgect befone ary action is. taken and you shoutd infiorm ws f any bnks i $he souroes ane ioken. i #is seoord contadns negative allegations, it should
be aznsmed that such alflegatons ame denied by the subject You shoold not draw any negatree mienences aboud indricizals or entilies menaly bacause they ame
dentified in the database. nor because they are shoen as “Reporfed being linked io® others identibed in the database. The mature of linking vanes- considerably,
Many persons ars mciudsd solely because ey hold oo havve Bieid promines polfical pouhons oe are connacied o such indridsas.

Naira Anjal Smngh
Drage Prinded 270820028, 0841

Frintnd By Hamender Kumar RISK
Greeip Woeld Chech w LSE INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 17 /17



Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1586

GQ-AMRSN-1586

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Candidate Name: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh

Date Of Birth: 31-10-1999 31-10-1999

Father Name: Amardeep Amardeep

Addressl: 32/B, Gautam Nagar, Hauz Khas, 32/B, Gautam Nagar, Hauz Khas,
Father Agnel School, New Father Agnel School, New
Delhi-110049 Delhi-110049

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Anil Sharma (Police

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anil Sharma - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

[Go-aMRSN-1586

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anjali Bingh
FATHER NAME Amardecp
DATE OF BIRTH 31-Ocrober- 1990

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

32/B, Gawtam Magar, Hauz Khas, Father Agnel School, Mew Delhi-110049

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Defence Colony Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [01126-253402
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir. Anil Sharma, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber maised before us. The information 15 subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natore.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subyect to the search condocted within the Jurisdictional himits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted 1n retiieval of the information as per the public records avaitable. The information is gamned on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of ermor, omisston, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Troly

A fpd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anjali Singh

Anjali Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1586 GQ-AMRSN-1586
Employee Id: 113920 113920
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 07-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Date | B5-May-2025
| [ | Membar ki | Mame | Father Rame Establishment Nama | bor | oo |
| 102038114688 | PYKRPOO4SOS30000169950 | Anjali Singh | Amar Deepr Genpact India Private Limited | 20-00-2004 | |

hittps:/ funifiedportab-epfoepfind a gov inffonterface
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1586

GQ-AMRSN-1586

Candidate Name: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh
Date Of Birth: 31-10-1999 31-10-1999
Father Name: Amardeep Amardeep

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 32/B,Gautam Nagar,Hauz 32/B,Gautam Nagar,Hauz
Khas,Father Agnel School,New Khas,Father Agnel School,New
Delhi-110049 Delhi-110049

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE copY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ-AMRSN-15&E
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Amnjali Singh
FATHER NAME Amardeep
DATE OF BIRTH 31-October-1909
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 32/ B,Gautam Nagar,Hauz Khas,Father Agnel Schoal,New Delhi-110049
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information 15 sulyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate prowvided. Hence, this information is subjectve in natre.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation damabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information 15 sulyect vo the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concermned court. This information may not be treated as a Centificate.

Yours Truly

Ad oot

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 27/ 27



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Anjali Singh Anjali Singh

Pan Number: OEKPS8125E OEKPS8125E

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 749

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

CREDIT AGE LESS THAN SIX
MONTHS

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TrunsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMBLUMER: AN SiNGH DATE- a5 202 8
MEMBER ID: BS00115H0_KOL 12458 TME: 104838

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8, 13,22 BT, 196

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
FAME: ANJALL SINGH

DATE OF BRTH: 31-10.1000 EENNER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE ?49 1: CREDIT AGE LESS THAN SIX MONTHS

& LOW CREDIT AGE

3 LOW CREDIT AGE

4: MCREASE IM NON-MORTGAGE INDEETEDNESS IM LAST 3 MONTHS
POSSIELE RAMGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE
Corsumer with st beast one rade on e bureau |n last 36 months 300 (High risk) bo 900 {low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history obder than 36 months -1

* Al lmast one tradeline with information wpdated in st 36 months is reguined.

IDENTIFICATION({S}):

IENTIFRCATION TYPE IDENTIFRCATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (PAN) OEKPS8125E

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFMOHE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMSION

MOBILE PHONE 9871582355

EMAIL CONTACT([S):
EMAIL ADDRESE

SARLIALL A1 10AGMAR COM

ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS (32-B GAUTAM HAGAR GAUTAM NEW DELHI DELHI 110048

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTE D 22022025
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TransUnion:
CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER ANIAL| SINGH

Annexure 8 (b)

w

MEMEER ID: BE00 150 _KOL 12458

MEMBER REFERENCE MIMEER:

CIBIL

DATE 27052028
TIME: 1048338
CONTROL NUMBER: 4,13 22 8T 196

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE GCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY ! ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR

CREDIT CARD 28-02-2025 SAL ARIED Mot dvailabie ot feranl able ot fval able

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES Bal ANCES DATE OPENED

All Aceounts Toral 4 MG CRESANT. AMT: 10,800 CLRRENT- 4,361 RECENT: 14-02-2025

OVERDLE: [ OVERDLE: [ CLOEST: 14-02-A025
ZERO-BALANCE: O

ENQUIRIES

Oniy Lasf 36 months enguiries will be digpiayed in the Credif report

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS FAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enguiries o o

ACCDOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMIOLUNTS STATUS

MEMBER MaliE NOT DESCLOSED
ACEOUNT NUMBER: BOT

DISCLOSED
TYRE CREDIT CARD

CWHESSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TD 38 MONTHS: LEFT T REGHT)

000 000
0425 0325

000
0525

OPENER: 14-02-2025

LAET PlyiAENT: D1-04-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
15-05-2025

PT MIET START- 01-05-2025
BAT MIST BN 01 -02-2025

HiGH CREDIT: 10,800
CURRENT BALANCE: 4,381
CRECNT LAIT: 50,000

CASH LAMIT.

02-25

END OF REPORT ONM ANJALI SINGH

All nformaton contained i this credi report has been collated by TransUnaon CIBIL Limded [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided' submitted by
its wanious members("Meambers®), as part of periedic data subrmission and Members are required 1o ensure accuracy, compieieness and veracty of the
Information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary seanch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts o ensure
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Annexure 8 (c)

UL
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

MEMBER REFEREMCE RUMEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 8, 13,22 BT, 106

accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Repodt, and shal only be liable and | or responsible if any discrepancles ane directly
aftributabde to TU CIBIL. The use of Mis report s govemed by the temns and conditions of the Opearating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Marmbears.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 267457693547 267457693547
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

wofX &g
Anjali Singh
o ARY/DOB: 31/10/1999

sffen/ FEMALE

[ sure agar w g 8, seftwen @ oEafy & aE |
ga®eT IJgam FaaE (T sumiieen, o agee wis/ |
wWiEaEs v & ) & v A o @iy

' Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
Jnrdltlnﬂirth. it should be used with verification (online
lauthenncanon. or scanning of QR code / offline XML)

XXXX XXXX 3547 ;
AIT 3T, AL ggAdTH I

Aadhaar no. iIssued: 13¥0U2012
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

2

AADHAAR

== myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

267457693547 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State [rethi
Mobtle e L)
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anjali Singh

Anjali Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1586 GQ-AMRSN-1586
Employee Id: 113920 113920
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 1 year between UG &
employment and a period of 1 year between 2 employments. However, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Anjali Singh Anjali Singh
DOB 31-10-99 31-10-99
Graduation
Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Specialization [ Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG(11-2020) & Skillto(12-2021).

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major A A

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

Certification-1

Name of the Board / School

Skillto Education

Skillto Education

Course

Executive program in data analytics

Executive program in data analytics

Specialization [ Major

Data Analytics

Data Analytics

Year of Passing

2022

2022

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Pvt. Ltd

Genpact India Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Anjali Singh Anjali Singh
Date of joining - From 10-01-24 10-01-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 24-05-25 24-05-25

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between Exzeo Software(02-2023) & Genpact{01-2024).After UAN initiation, no
other employments found during this gap period. Candidate confirmed that as Exzeo was a 3 month contractual job and
| after the contract ended, candidate focussed on upskilling through online platforms like Youtube & Udemy. After that
candidate had undergone a surgery and also completed certification courses till Sept 2023. After this, she was actively
looking for job opportunities and joined Genpact. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Exzeo Software Pvt.

Ltd

Exzeo Software Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Anjali Singh Anjali Singh
Date of joining - From 21-11-22 21-11-22
Date of REHEUinng xit - To 20-02-23 20-02-23

Designation / Role

Data Consultant

Data Consultant

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3(Intern)

MName of the Employer

Skillto Solutions

Skillto Solutions

Full Name of the Employee Anjali Singh Anjali Singh
Date of joining - From Apr-22 Apr-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To Jul-22 Jul-22

Designation / Role

Data Analyst Intern

Data Analyst Intern

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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